DOCAFLEX BY COMPONENT

Put together your presentation system using DOCAFLEX com-

ponents!

The metal pivots allow for effective and easy fixing of pockets
on DOCAFLEX bases.

314115
118418

332400

Set of 10 vertical folders for DOCAFLEX
Mixed HEENE

White O

Yellow

Blue B

Black

Green®

Red ®

Grey

Set of 10 folders horizontal for DOCAFLEX wall unit stand
DOCAFLEX wall-mounted stand horizontal empty
DOCAFLEX wall-mounted stand vertical empty
DOCAFLEX unit stand A4 vertical magnetic EMPTY

Mounted on aluminium profile using M5 1/4-turn slot and L 8mm
screw

Set of 4 side stops

* Same component for A4 vertical wall mount and A3 horizontal wall mount.

2 YouTube

Set of 10 transparent PVC pockets with metal pivots.
Opening on the large side
Attaches to all DOCAFLEX bases (wall, desk, rotor etc.).
Colour: assorted or 8 single colours.
Colour edge reinforced with solid steel wire..
Provided with 5 indexes.

&
o

Format A3
11.69"x16.53"

313090

313091
313092
313093
313094
313095
313096
313098
313070
314108 *
313108

A
¥

8.5"x16.53"

384090

384092
384093
384094
384095
384096

Format A4
11.69"x8.26"

314090

314091
314092
314093
314094
314095
314096
314098
314070
314107
314108*

On stock

On stock
On stock
On stock
On stock
On stock
On stock
On stock
On stock
On stock
On stock
On stock

On stock

Kit of 10

Kit of 10
Kit of 10
Kit of 10
Kit of 10
Kit of 10
Kit of 10
Kit of 10
In batch
Delivered in kit
Delivered in kit
Delivered in kit

Kit of 10

In batch

SESA
SYSTEMS





