DOCAFLEX BY COMPONENT

Procedures concentrated







Characteristics

Put together your presentation system using DOCAFLEX com-

The metal pivots allow for effective and easy fixing of pockets on DOCAFLEX bases.

Technical characteristics pocket

- Set of 10 transparent PVC pockets with metal pivots.
- Opening on the large side.
- Attaches to all DOCAFLEX bases (wall, desk, rotor etc.).
- Colour: assorted or 8 single colours.
- Colour edge reinforced with solid steel wire..
- Provided with 5 indexes.

Accessories









CODE	DESIGNATION	CODE			LEAD.	PACKING
		Format A3 11.69"x16.53"	8.5"x16.53"	Format A4 11.69"x8.26"		
	Set of 10 vertical folders for DOCAFLEX Mixed	313090	384090	314090	On stock	Kit of 10
	White □	313091		314091	On stock	Kit of 10
	Yellow	313092	384092	314092	On stock	Kit of 10
	Blue■	313093	384093	314093	On stock	Kit of 10
	Black ■	313094	384094	314094	On stock	Kit of 10
	Green	313095	384095	314095	On stock	Kit of 10
	Red ■	313096	384096	314096	On stock	Kit of 10
	Grey ■	313098		314098	On stock	Kit of 10
	Set of 10 folders horizontal for DOCAFLEX wall unit stand	313070		314070	On stock	In batch
	DOCAFLEX wall-mounted stand horizontal empty	314108 *		314107	On stock	Delivered in k
	DOCAFLEX wall-mounted stand vertical empty	313108		314108 [*]	On stock	Delivered in k
314115	DOCAFLEX unit stand A4 vertical magnetic EMPTY				On stock	Delivered in k
118418	Mounted on aluminium profile using M5 1/4-turn slot and L 8mm screw				On stock	Kit of 10
332400	Set of 4 side stops				-	In batch

^{*} Same component for A4 vertical wall mount and A3 horizontal wall mount.

